
Advertiser

Product

Estimate Number 11479

NP - IL SUPFREME COURT

Order Flight

Order # 622176

02/28/24 - 03/05/24

Joy for Justice Inc.

Canal Partners Media LLC

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

CTS-POL

National

Nicole Elie

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

900 Circle 75 Parkway SE Ste 1650
Atlanta, GA  30339
US

Billing Address: WBBM-TV

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month March 2024

03/10/24

130046561

Invoice Period 02/26/24 - 03/05/24

P.O. Box 33091
Newark, NJ  07188-3091
Main:   (312) 899-2222
Billing: (312) 899-2043

Remit Address:

WBBM-TV

INVOICE

Alt Order # WOC14513023

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code 1535

TV13041

Product 1/2 1870

1Page 3of

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref 517451

101693

Deal #

321 S. Plymouth Ct. 6th Floor

Chicago, IL  60604

US

TimeDescriptionChannelLine Reconciliation Ref #Ad-ID RateDay Date Air TimeLength

1 CBS Mornings 7:00 AM-8:00 AMWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--2xto

:30 $250.0003/04/24 7:39 AM JCNVL240230HM 2WBBM
:30 $250.0003/05/24 7:23 AM JCNVL240230HTu 1WBBM

2 CBS Mornings 8:00 AM-9:00 AMWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--2xto

:30 $250.0002/29/24 8:29 AM JCNVL240230HTh 1WBBM
:30 $250.0003/01/24 8:59 AM JCNVL240230HF 2WBBM

3 Price is Right 9:57:55a-1102aWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--5xto

:30 $500.0002/28/24 9:59 AM JCNVL240130HW 5WBBM
:30 $500.0002/29/24 10:30 AM JCNVL240230HTh 1WBBM
:30 $500.0003/01/24 9:59 AM JCNVL240230HF 3WBBM
:30 $500.0003/04/24 9:59 AM JCNVL240230HM 2WBBM
:30 $500.0003/05/24 10:28 AM JCNVL240230HTu 4WBBM

4 11am Local News 1058a-1130aWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--3xto

:30 $350.0003/01/24 11:16 AM JCNVL240230HF 2WBBM
:30 $350.0003/04/24 11:15 AM JCNVL240230HM 1WBBM
:30 $350.0003/05/24 11:28 AM JCNVL240230HTu 3WBBM

5 The Young & The Restless 1128a-1230pWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--2xto

:30 $500.0002/29/24 12:04 PM JCNVL240230HTh 2WBBM
:30 $500.0003/04/24 12:04 PM JCNVL240230HM 1WBBM

6 Let's Make a Deal 258p-4pWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--1xto

:30 $300.0002/28/24 3:29 PM JCNVL240130HW 1WBBM

7 M-F Local News 5p-530p 458p-530pWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--1xto

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Invoice Month March 2024

03/10/24
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P.O. Box 33091
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Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code
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Product 1/2 1870

2Page 3of

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref 517451

101693

Deal #

321 S. Plymouth Ct. 6th Floor

Chicago, IL  60604

US

TimeDescriptionChannelLine Reconciliation Ref #Ad-ID RateDay Date Air TimeLength

7 M-F Local News 5p-530p 458p-530pWBBM
:30 $500.0003/05/24 5:12 PM JCNVL240230HTu 1WBBM

8 CBS Evening News M-F 528p-6pWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--1xto

:30 $1,000.0003/04/24 5:59 PM JCNVL240230HM 1WBBM

9 M-F Local News 6p-630p 558p-630pWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--2xto

:30 $500.0003/04/24 6:13 PM JCNVL240230HM 2WBBM
:30 $500.0003/05/24 6:22 PM JCNVL240230HTu 1WBBM

10 Prime Access M-F 1b 627p-7pWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--2xto

:30 $400.0002/29/24 6:28 PM JCNVL240230HTh 1WBBM
:30 $400.0003/05/24 6:48 PM JCNVL240230HTu 2WBBM

11 Late News M-F 958pm-1035pWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--1xto

:30 $1,000.0003/04/24 10:12 PM JCNVL240230HM 1WBBM

12 The Late Show 1035p-1137pWBBM
02/28/24 03/05/24 MTWTF--2xto

:30 $500.0003/01/24 11:12 PM JCNVL240230HF 2WBBM
:30 $500.0003/04/24 11:03 PM JCNVL240230HM 1WBBM

13 Su 7a Effective 12/27/21 7:30 AM-8:00 AMWBBM
02/26/24 03/03/24 ------S1xto

:30 $350.0003/03/24 7:53 AM JCNVL240230HSu 1WBBM

14 CBS Sunday Morning 758a-930aWBBM
02/26/24 03/03/24 ------S1xto

:30 $1,500.0003/03/24 8:59 AM JCNVL240230HSu 1WBBM

15 Face The Nation 928a-1030aWBBM
02/26/24 03/03/24 ------S1xto

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Advertiser

Product

Estimate Number 11479

NP - IL SUPFREME COURT

Order Flight

Order # 622176

02/28/24 - 03/05/24

Joy for Justice Inc.

Canal Partners Media LLC

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

CTS-POL

National

Nicole Elie

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

900 Circle 75 Parkway SE Ste 1650
Atlanta, GA  30339
US

Billing Address: WBBM-TV

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month March 2024

03/10/24

130046561

Invoice Period 02/26/24 - 03/05/24

P.O. Box 33091
Newark, NJ  07188-3091
Main:   (312) 899-2222
Billing: (312) 899-2043

Remit Address:

WBBM-TV

INVOICE

Alt Order # WOC14513023

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code 1535

TV13041

Product 1/2 1870

3Page 3of

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref 517451

101693

Deal #

321 S. Plymouth Ct. 6th Floor

Chicago, IL  60604

US

TimeDescriptionChannelLine Reconciliation Ref #Ad-ID RateDay Date Air TimeLength

15 Face The Nation 928a-1030aWBBM
:30 $800.0003/03/24 10:28 AM JCNVL240230HSu 1WBBM

16 Prime Access M-F 1b 627p-7pWBBM
02/26/24 03/03/24 ---T---1xto

:30 $400.0002/29/24 6:55 PM JCNVL240230HTh 1WBBM

Aired Spots 28

Payment Terms 30 Days

Agency Commission $2,130.00

$12,070.00Net Amount Due

Gross Total $14,200.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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